
Gesamtwertung

Diziplin

Datum

Ordo

10.10.2023

1 Lembo, Roland

Platz Name Waffe Verein Ringe

08 SSV Altlußheim 128
2 Fechner, Sven 08 Svgg Alt Handschuhsheim 126
3 Bradichkov, Yovko CZ 75 SG Schwetzingen 126
4 Lucke, Bernard 08 SG Schwetzingen 125
5 Eller, Andre Glock 17 SG Schwetzingen 123
6 Engelhart, Rainer P210 SVGG Eppelheim 117
7 Gruber, Alex P210-4 SG Schwetzingen 116
8 Schildhorn, Thilo 08 SG Schwetzingen 115
9 Huber, Martin P06 Guns  Ammo 114

10 Müller - Kattwinkel, Marcus Walther PPK SG Schwetzingen 113
11 Tewinkel, Hermann-Josef SIG210-4 SG Speyer 110
12 Richter, Axel SIG210 SVGG Eppelheim 110
13 Eller, Andre Walther PP SG Schwetzingen 110
14 Sauerwein, Waldemar 08 SG Schwetzingen 109
15 Müller, Markus Glock 17 SG Schwetzingen 106
16 Binder, Hans-Peter P38 SG Schwetzingen 104
17 Simon, Georg Glock 17 SSV Altlußheim 97
18 Berthold, Jörg Walther PPK SG Schwetzingen 96
19 Topalidis, Kyciakas CZ 75 SVGG Eppelheim 96
20 Pirolo, Michele 08 SG Schwetzingen 93
21 Pirolo, Michele CZ 75 SG Schwetzingen 90
22 Schreiber, Thosten Glock 17 SSV Altlußheim 89
23 Nitzschmann, Matthias P210-4 SG Schwetzingen 85
24 Müller, Markus 08 SG Schwetzingen 80
25 Pirolo, Carmela Glock 17 SG Schwetzingen 40
26 Kattwinkel, Marcus 1911 Les Baer SG Schwetzingen 0
27 Müller, Markus 08 SG Schwetzingen 0

>>> 29. Ordonanz und Dienstpistolenschießen <<<
am 7. Oktober 2023



Auswertung 08

Diziplin

Datum

Ordo

10.10.2023

1 Lembo, Roland

Platz Name Waffe Verein Ringe

08 SSV Altlußheim 128
2 Fechner, Sven 08 Svgg Alt Handschuhsheim 126
3 Lucke, Bernard 08 SG Schwetzingen 125
4 Schildhorn, Thilo 08 SG Schwetzingen 115
5 Sauerwein, Waldemar 08 SG Schwetzingen 109
6 Pirolo, Michele 08 SG Schwetzingen 93
7 Müller, Markus 08 SG Schwetzingen 80
8 Müller, Markus 08 SG Schwetzingen 0

>>> 29. Ordonanz und Dienstpistolenschießen <<<
am 7. Oktober 2023



Schütze Waffe Ringe 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er 4er 3er 2er 1er 0er
Lembo, Roland 08 128 4 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fechner, Sven 08 126 4 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bradichkov, Yovko CZ 75 126 3 5 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucke, Bernard 08 125 4 4 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eller, Andre Glock 17 123 2 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Engelhart, Rainer P210 117 4 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Gruber, Alex P210-4 116 2 4 1 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Schildhorn, Thilo 08 115 1 4 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Huber, Martin P06 114 1 3 6 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Müller - Kattwinkel, Marcus Walther PPK 113 1 4 2 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
Tewinkel, Hermann-Josef SIG210-4 110 2 2 3 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0
Richter, Axel SIG210 110 1 4 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0
Eller, Andre Walther PP 110 0 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sauerwein, Waldemar 08 109 2 2 4 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
Müller, Markus Glock 17 106 3 4 0 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 0
Binder, Hans-Peter P38 104 0 5 2 1 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
Simon, Georg Glock 17 97 3 1 2 4 0 1 1 1 0 2 0
Berthold, Jörg Walther PPK 96 1 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 1 0
Topalidis, Kyciakas CZ 75 96 0 4 1 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 1
Pirolo, Michele 08 93 0 2 2 3 3 3 0 1 1 0 0
Pirolo, Michele CZ 75 90 0 1 1 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0
Schreiber, Thosten Glock 17 89 1 1 1 4 3 3 0 0 0 1 1
Nitzschmann, Matthias P210-4 85 0 2 2 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 2
Müller, Markus 08 80 0 1 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 3
Pirolo, Carmela Glock 17 40 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 8
Kattwinkel, Marcus 1911 Les Baer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Müller, Markus 08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Deatailauswertung 07.10.2023


